DATA SHEET HyPerforma 2,000 L Single-Use Mixer
HyPerforma Single-Use Mixer
with Touchscreen Console
The next generation of effi  ciency and performance
The Thermo Scientifi c™ HyPerforma™ Single-Use Mixer
(S.U.M.) with Touchscreen Console off ers enhanced
functionality, ease of use, and effi  ciency. The complete
HyPerforma S.U.M. system consists of a mixer tank,

automatically open and shut when using the fill and/or
harvest modules in the Touchscreen Console.
Ordering information
Standards Manufacturer Cat. No.
pH sensor
Thermo Fisher Scientific SV51147.02
Mettler Toledo SV51147.01
Broadley James SV51147.03
Conductivity sensor
JUMO SV51148.01
Mettler Toledo SV51148.02
Pressure sensor
(single use, included in
BPC and/or fluid transfer
assembly)
PendoTECH
3/8 in. ID tubing
SV20826.05
PendoTECH
1/2 in. ID tubing
SV20826.01
Pinch valve, harvest line Thermo Fisher Scientific SV51108.08
Pinch valve, fill line Thermo Fisher Scientific SV51108.05
Probe clips
Probe clips are used to hold the probes in place on the
S.U.M. tank. The independently movable probe clips hang
on a thin brace above the probe port tank cutout.

Models without water jackets may have slightly different dimensions than the water-jacketed model shown in this data sheet. See the drawings provided with your unit for exact dimensions for non-jacketed
models. Non-jacketed models do not have the capability to heat or cool the liquid inside the tank.
Ordering information
2,000 L S.U.M. hardware Cat. No.
Non-jacketed, AC motor, Touchscreen Console, 240 V, with load cells SUM2000.9003
Jacketed, AC motor, Touchscreen Console, 240 V, with load cells SUM2000.9004
2,000 L S.U.M. BPC Size Probe ports* Film type Cat. No.
Standard powder-to-liquid BPC
2,000 L 0 CX5-14 SH30770.01
2,000 L 0 Aegis 5-14 SH30973.05
Standard liquid-to-liquid BPC
2,000 L 0 CX5-14 SH30769.01
2,000 L 0 Aegis 5-14 SH30983.05
Standard powder-to-liquid BPC*�
2,000 L 3 CX5-14 SH30770.02
2,000 L 3 Aegis 5-14 SH30974.05
Standard liquid-to-liquid BPC*
2,000 L 3 CX5-14 SH30769.02
2,000 L 3 Aegis 5-14 SH30982.05
* All 2,000 L BPCs with probe ports are designed to allow probes to work properly at 5:1 turndown levels. These BPCs are only compatible with the HyPerforma hardware shown in this document. If you are
using an older version of the S.U.M. hardware, do not use these items; instead refer to the legacy S.U.M. user manual or data sheets.